James & Nicholson

JN1161 Ladies' Modern Padded Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder
sleevelength incl.

shoulder

Available colours

B biack-matt (blackac)

XS
415¢9
1/25

XS
47,00 cm
50,00 cm
65,00 cm
74,00 cm

4359
1/25

S
49,00 cm
52,00 cm
66,00 cm
75,00 cm

Light, fashionable padded jacket made of recycled polyester

Two-surface woven fabric with sorona®AURA padding
Sporty cut with raglan sleeves

Stand-up collar

2 zipped side pockets, 2 inner pockets

Full-length storm flap with chin cup

Elastic cord on hem for width adjustment

Zips: YKK
Fabric: Outer fabric: 100% polyester
(recycled)
Padding: 100% polyester
Country of origin: Myanmar
Customs tariff number: 62024010

Care instructions:

Partner article:

(] Men's Modern Padded Jacket

w Art-Nr.: JN1162

M L XL XXL

460 g 4759 490 g 505 g
1/25 1/25 1/25 1/25

M L XL XXL

53,00 cm 57,00 cm 61,00 cm 65,00 cm
56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
67,00 cm 69,00 cm 70,00 cm 71,00 cm
76,00 cm 78,00 cm 79,00 cm 80,00 cm

. navy-matt (533C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Stoff
The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-

TEX®

STANDARD
100
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sorona®AURA
sorona®AURA fibers consist of 37% vegetable components, obtained from renewable raw materials. Garments with

sorona® Aura offer an eco-friendly alternative with outstanding breathability, lightweight comfort and efficient heat
retention. sorona®AURA offers the perfect mix of sustainability and performance.

Recycled Polyester
PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again,

which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.

Stand: 30.05.2024 - 20:57:25


http://www.tcpdf.org

