

Light, fashionable padded jacket made of recycled polyester

Two-surface woven fabric with sorona®AURA padding Sporty cut with raglan sleeves Stand-up collar 2 zipped side pockets, 2 inner pockets Full-length storm flap with chin cup Elastic cord on hem for width adjustment Zips: YKK

Fabric:Outer fabric: 100% polyester
(recycled)
Padding: 100% polyesterCountry of origin:MyanmarCustoms tariff number:62024010

Care instructions:



Partner article:



Men's Modern Padded Jacket Art-Nr.: JN1162

Available colours

	XS	S	м	L	XL	XXL			
Weight in g	415 g	435 g	460 g	475 g	490 g	505 g			
VPE	1/25	1/25	1/25	1/25	1/25	1/25			
(Pcs. per inner packaging									
/ pcs. per outer packaging									

Measurements in cm	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
1/2 chest	47,00 cm	49,00 cm	53,00 cm	57,00 cm	61,00 cm	65,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	50,00 cm	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm
length from shoulder	65,00 cm	66,00 cm	67,00 cm	69,00 cm	70,00 cm	71,00 cm
sleevelength incl.	74,00 cm	75,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	79,00 cm	80,00 cm
shoulder						

Available colours

black-matt (black3C)

navy-matt (533C)





OEKO-TEX® Stoff

The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®

sorona®AURA

sorona®AURA fibers consist of 37% vegetable components, obtained from renewable raw materials. Garments with sorona® Aura offer an eco-friendly alternative with outstanding breathability, lightweight comfort and efficient heat retention. sorona®AURA offers the perfect mix of sustainability and performance.

Recycled Polyester

PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again, which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.

